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Montageanleitung | Instructions de montage
Assembly Instructions| Instrucciones de
montaje

SKU NUMBER:N616P418295 
N616P418296 
N616P418297
N616P418298

This set comes in 4 boxes. If you do not receive a full set of 4 boxes, please contact our customer
service.

Dieses Set wird in 4 Schachteln geliefert. Wenn Sie nicht ein komplettes Set von 4 Boxen
erhalten, kontaktieren Sie bitte unseren Kundenservice.

Ce set est livré en 4 boîtes. Si vous ne recevez pas un jeu complet de 4 boîtes, veuillez contacter
notre service clientèle.

90x200cm
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21. WARNING:This product must be attached to a wall or building structure.
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21. WARNUNG: Dieses ?rodukt muss an einer Wand oder einer Gebäudestruktur befestigt werden.
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21. AVERTISSEMENT : Ce produit doit être fixé à un mur ou à la structure d'un bâtiment.
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21. ADVERTENCIA:Este producto debe fijarse a una pared o a la estructura de un edificio.
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21. AVVERTENZA: Questo prodotto deve essere fissato a una parete o a una struttura dell'edificio.
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DE:Wenn Sie die Lichter nicht erfolgreich arbeiten lassen 
können, überprüfen Sie bitte die Folgendes:
 
1. Bitte überprüfen Sie die Fernbedienung. Sie müssen die 
Fernbedienung abreißen Plastikseptum vor Gebrauch.
 
2. Lassen Sie die Fernbedienung nicht zu weit vom Empfänger 
entfernt sein Es gibt kein Hindernis zwischen ihnen.
 
3.Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Fernbedienung für den Transport 
keine Batterien enthält. Das Batteriemodell lautet: CR2025 
 
FR: Si vous ne parvenez pas à faire fonctionner les lumières 
correctement, veuillez vérifier les points suivants?:
 
1. Veuillez vérifier la télécommande. Vous devez retirer le 
septum en plastique de la télécommande avant utilisation.
 
2. Ne laissez pas la télécommande être trop éloignée du 
récepteur. Il n'y a aucun obstacle entre eux. 

3. Veuillez noter que la télécommande ne contient pas de piles 
pour le transport. Le modèle de batterie est?: CR2025 
 
UK: If you can't make the lights work successfully, please 
check the following:
 
1. Please check the remote control. You need to tear off the 
remote plastic septum before use. 

2. Don't let the remote control be too far from the receiver 
There is no obstacle between them. 

3.Please note that the remote control does not contain 
batteries for transportation. The battery model is: CR2025
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1. 2.Reverse remote control

Unplug the battery

Replace the battery

3. 4.

5. 6.

7. 8.

Hold the top dot witha ballpoint pen or
round shape tool

Push two side and pull the Battery holder
at same time
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EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. Product model/product (product, type, batch or serial number):

ZG-JJO-B2A-2A FURNITURE SOCKET 250V/16A/ 50Hz/60Hz

2. 2.Name and address of the manufacturer or his authorised representative:

Guangdong Zhangong Electric Technology Co., LTD

701, Building 29, zhifuyuan Industrial Zone, Xingtan town,Shunde District, Foshan City, Guangdong

Province

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

4.Object of the declaration (identification of electrical equipment allowing traceability, it may

include a colour image of sufficient clarity where necessary for the identification of the electrical

equipment):ZG-JJO-B2A-2A FURNITURE SOCKET 250V/16A/ 50Hz/60Hz

5.The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union

harmonisation legislation:EMC Directive 2014/30/EU.Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.RoHS

Directive 2011/65/EU

6.References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical

specifications in relation to which conformity is declared: EN 55032:2015 +

A11:2020 + A1:2020 ,EN 55035:2017 + A11:2020,EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019 + A1:2021 +

A2:2024 ,EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019 + A2:2021

EN61558-2-16:2009+A1:2013 used in conjunction with EN IEC 61558-1:2019. IEC

62321-2:2021,IEC 62321-3-1:2013, IEC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017,IEC 62321-5:2013,IEC

62321-7-2: 2017 and IEC 62321-7-1: 2015,IEC 62321-6:2015

7.Additional information: Risk of electric shock.Do not open.For indoor use only.

Signed for and on behalf of:

Guangdong Zhangong Electric Technology Co., LTD

(place and date of issue):2025.12.2

Guangdong，NOV 30TH,2025

(name, function) (signature):钟晓云









lmporteur DECOBUS HANDEL GMBH
Address Innungsstraße  9,21244 Buchholz,Deutschland
Email/URL https://www.decobusgroup.de
Produktname  
Herstelle

2.4G Remote Controller
r     

Addres

Dongguan Yihong Hardware electronics Co., LTD 

s

Email/UR

Room 1106,NO.2 Shangheng Road,Chang'an Town 
Dongguan,Guangdong,523880 China  

L
Partienumme

522495222@qq.com

r
Nennspannun

 C568ZLF20251027YO
g

Nennfrequen
DC3V

z
Leistung
Modell
Hergestellt in Chi

YH-358
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